
  

 

BELLAVISTA SCHOOL TERM CALENDAR 

DATES 2025 
 

TERM 1 

Staff return Monday 13 January 

Start Wednesday 15 January  

Close Friday 4 April  

Half Term Close  Thursday 20 February 

Return Tuesday 25 February 

Public Holidays Friday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 

Enhanced Opportunity Days *CEA Events (2) 
Interhouse Athletics (Saturday) 

 

TERM 2 

Staff return Monday 5 May 

Start Tuesday 6 May  

Close Friday 8 August 

Half Term Close  Friday 27 June 

Return Monday 7 July 

Public Holidays Monday 16 June (Youth Day) 

Enhanced Opportunity Days * Parents vs Kids Sports Day  

 

TERM 3 

Staff return Tuesday 2 September 

Start Wednesday 3 September  

Close Wednesday 3 December 

Half Term Close  Thursday 16 October 

Return Tuesday 21 October 

Public Holidays Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day) 

Enhanced Opportunity Days * Bellavista Bash (Sunday) 

 


